
40 - 8,000

>20

<10

a b

94 diploid lines 

1 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Haplotype frequency (%)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Nu
m

be
r o

f h
ap

lo
ty

pe
s

Haplotype frequency distribution
sample: 2nG_pl_1_A1_RH89-039-16_FRW19-112_1.fq.gz_.extendedFrags.fastq_Q30_sort

1 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Haplotype frequency (%)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

N
um

be
r 

of
 h

ap
lo

ty
pe

s

Haplotype frequency distribution
sample: 2nG_pl_1_A2_IVP10-281-1_FRW19-112_1.fq.gz_.extendedFrags.fastq_Q30_sort

Figure S7. (a) coverage heat map of the diploid mapping population (b) Multiallelic 
haplotypes profile of the parental lines; H89-039-16 (up) IVP10-281-1 (down)


